. 'WHEN RECORDED,
“RETURN TO:

Hgﬂ g-h;ng;on Federal Savings

T

SKaglt County Auditor

_ount ‘Vernon Office 10/12/2001 Page 4 0of 2 3:52:17PM
I.OI Box'~ 639 I — =
Mount Vernon, WA 98273

Aftn: Al CqLJ.ins
- : i ISLAND TITLE COWit s
Date__QOctober 1lth,:- 2001 Alﬂmm No. 013 207 226462-0
“"riorric'-t OF .MODIFICATiON OF DEED OF TRUST
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is gwen that Washington Federal Savings ,
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed nf Trust dated _ October 18th, 1999 '
recorded under ' No. __ 199911030115 .

in the Records of Sk,ggit .~ County, State of Washington

has, this date, modified the terms of- ihe ‘Note secured by the Deed of Trust (“the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument"), as approved by -~
WWTJON

. Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows

IMPORTANT: Any numbered pamgraph which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check ] “X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate ;s notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so lughhghted is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

[X] 1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty [nstmment has been changed
from October 18th, 2001 to gctohe; 18¢th. 2003

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has nlsu been mod:ﬂed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. : -

The purpose of this document is to provnde record notice, when teqmred of & modlﬁcatlon in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between: the grantor of the security
instrument {(or the successor of grantor) and i ;

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any. loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument shall m aII other respects
remain in full force and effect.

Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

by: _Z/ﬁft /%

ALLEN L COLLINS

'RONALD A WOOLWORTH, P

Title:_Assistant Vice President & Manager PRESIDENT
{Over for notary acknowledgments)
Page I of 2 pages. L0122 WA 07/19/01




3 P S

. \“‘\&\
dLizg:p 7_\1“‘"'-7—‘7-‘,_,_1_ z jo z #8vq

"Oh
°o UBey 02z wo;

mﬁfwwwmmw

Car? -51-50 sa.ndxa uomssmAOed AW
Rk Al '
« T GOTFATGEEN IO OIS Ol 1o} pus Ul  a1iand A1sjoN (dumg 10 [Rg)
(amyeuflts) -
77 1077 7/ »W :pamg
oy 207 Aured Yons Jo o8 AIMUNJOA PUe 00Lf 9l 3] O)

(poInooxy sBm JUOWIMASU] ) mqu ;o ;;ﬂq@a uo Apeg oty jo mN)

“JUSIII)SUY ) UY POUCTUSIE sasodmd pus §en
DNI ' SINARLSAANT HSVIN.IA jo

(eopsnr ), ‘JOOQJO Bo ‘muoqmv jo od&g)

' ~INIATSEEd oy e 1 peBpejaouyoe

PUB JUSINNSUY S} AINOAXS 0) PAZHOYING AIGM/SUM . (xaqmqs,coq) JBY) POINIS B0 UO ‘JudtInISU SIp

pouslis (Aayy/eys/ey) 1y paBpajmouyss (s)uosied pres pus ‘ol s pereadde ogm (s)yuossed o) o1e/s1
[{s)uosted ¥ (s)oumm

HL}IOATOOA ¥V (IYNOY
mq; moplm ﬂ.lom;sl;w AR 10 MOUY [ 19g) AJ1e0 |
: - J.Ifmls 40 ALNNOD

40 H1V1S
sondye uodtsspuLIOs AW
e Buipisax ;g A
‘ JO SIS 21} JOJ pue Ul Jjqnd Kmon . (deumg 40 [83g) -
(canypudLg) _ i o T

ipered

“JUSWINISUL By} U} POTORUAL
savodind pue soen o Joj e Lmunjoa pue 2a1) (I9YY/I0Y/51Y) 8 O} M poﬂpolmou:pl pus-jusuIsuL sty
peuss (Kousoyssey) Bip pelpapmouyoe (s)uosied pres pus ‘o ss0jeq paeadde oym (s)uos.rad aln o,mfsl

{(s)ucssad jo (s)omeN]

Yo SURPIAS £10)08]s1IBE OARY JO MOUY | Wm@ﬂml
( 40 ALNNOD @
( O BLVILS




